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EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM                  
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
2. Riley WEBER 9 Corby   2:07.66        58.46 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Mea MOORE 10 Corby   1:43.85     - 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:52.52        54.02 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:36.37        43.19 
3. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby   1:49.20        50.25 
4. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:49.67        51.66 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:37.85        46.48 
2. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:41.06        49.52 
3. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:53.54        52.31 
4. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:55.31        56.68 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:30.44        43.01 
2. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:30.56        44.89 
3. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:31.44        42.42 
5. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:38.44        48.61 
6. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby   1:53.10        51.72 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:30.44        43.01 
2. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:30.56        44.89 
3. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:31.44        42.42 
5. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:36.37        43.19 
6. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:37.85        46.48 
7. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:38.44        48.61 
9. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:41.06        49.52 
10. Mea MOORE 10 Corby   1:43.85     - 
11. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby   1:49.20        50.25 
12. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:49.67        51.66 
13. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:52.52        54.02 
14. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby   1:53.10        51.72 
15. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:53.54        52.31 
16. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:55.31        56.68 
18. Riley WEBER 9 Corby   2:07.66        58.46 

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM                   
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:56.43        51.58 
2. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:59.96        59.87 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   1:43.09        46.66 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   1:37.36        49.01 
3. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:50.34        52.51 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:37.55        44.66 
4. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   1:50.23        53.20 
5. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby   2:16.58        59.37 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:51.20        55.08 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   1:37.36        49.01 
2. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:37.55        44.66 
4. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   1:43.09        46.66 
7. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   1:50.23        53.20 
8. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby   1:50.34        52.51 
9. Jamie MASON 13 Corby   1:51.20        55.08 
10. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:56.43        51.58 
11. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:59.96        59.87 
14. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby   2:16.58        59.37 

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     27.28     
2. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     42.65     
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     28.42     
2. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby     40.68     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     22.52     
2. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     24.87     
3. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     28.68     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     22.52     
2. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     24.87     
3. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     27.28     
4. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     28.42     
5. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     28.68     
6. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby     40.68     
7. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     42.65     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     24.35     
2. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     27.41     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     27.64     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sena JENKINS 11 Corby     25.92     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     24.35     
2. Sena JENKINS 11 Corby     25.92     
4. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     27.41     
5. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     27.64     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     44.07     
4. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     59.50     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     41.52     
3. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby     45.27     
4. Imogen BURGER 13 Corby     48.44     
5. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     49.17     
6. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     51.84     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     41.52     
3. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     44.07     
4. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby     45.27     
6. Imogen BURGER 13 Corby     48.44     
7. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby     49.17     
9. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     51.84     
11. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     59.50     

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly             
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     48.79     
2. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:12.18     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     48.10     
2. Connor MARTINEZ 12 Corby     49.64     
4. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   1:02.74     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ryunosuke JENKINS 13 Corby     35.16     
3. Joey HILL 13 Corby     48.16     
4. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     50.04     
5. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     56.30     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ryunosuke JENKINS 13 Corby     35.16     
3. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby     48.10     
4. Joey HILL 13 Corby     48.16     
5. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     48.79     
6. Connor MARTINEZ 12 Corby     49.64     
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7. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     50.04     
9. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     56.30     
10. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   1:02.74     
11. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:12.18     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 100m Butterfly           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:52.69        53.21 
2. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby   2:03.63        54.97 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:36.39        45.39 
2. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:42.81        45.62 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:36.39        45.39 
2. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:42.81        45.62 
3. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:52.69        53.21 
4. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby   2:03.63        54.97 

EVENT 8 Boys Open 100m Butterfly            
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:39.85     - 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:39.85     - 

EVENT 9 Girls Open 25m Backstroke           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     32.55     
2. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     34.12     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     24.59     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     24.83     
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     25.36     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     24.59     
2. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     24.83     
3. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     25.36     
5. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     32.55     
6. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     34.12     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 25m Backstroke            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     24.06     
4. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     27.46     
5. Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby     38.00     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     25.06     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     24.06     
2. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     25.06     
6. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     27.46     
8. Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby     38.00     

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Backstroke           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     44.39     
3. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     49.56     
4. Mea MOORE 10 Corby     49.71     
5. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby     50.88     
6. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     53.22     
7. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     53.68     
8. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby     55.04     
9. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     58.03     
11. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:02.63     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby     46.14     
3. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby     47.87     
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4. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     50.01     
5. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     52.27     
6. Ava THURSTON 12 Corby     53.19     
7. Cora THOW 12 Corby     53.56     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katelyn SIMPSON 13 Corby     43.13     
3. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby     44.42     
5. Imogen BURGER 13 Corby     46.92     
6. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby     48.10     
7. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     50.59     
8. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     54.14     
9. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     55.02     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Katelyn SIMPSON 13 Corby     43.13     
4. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby     44.39     
5. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby     44.42     
7. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby     46.14     
8. Imogen BURGER 13 Corby     46.92     
10. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby     47.87     
11. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby     48.10     
12. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     49.56     
13. Mea MOORE 10 Corby     49.71     
14. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby     50.01     
15. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     50.59     
16. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby     50.88     
17. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     52.27     
18. Ava THURSTON 12 Corby     53.19     
19. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     53.22     
20. Cora THOW 12 Corby     53.56     
21. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     53.68     
22. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     54.14     
23. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     55.02     
24. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby     55.04     
25. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     58.03     
27. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:02.63     

EVENT 12 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     44.93     
2. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     45.01     
3. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     49.44     
5. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     54.73     
6. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     55.99     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     48.36     
3. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     49.51     
4. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby     50.74     
5. Darius Alexander CIOBA 12 Corby     53.40     
6. Connor MARTINEZ 12 Corby     53.99     
8. Julius David CIOBANU 12 Corby     57.10     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     50.15     
3. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     51.04     
  Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby     44.93     
3. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby     45.01     
5. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     48.36     
6. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     49.44     
7. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     49.51     
8. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     50.15     
9. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby     50.74     
11. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     51.04     
12. Darius Alexander CIOBA 12 Corby     53.40     
13. Connor MARTINEZ 12 Corby     53.99     
15. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     54.73     
16. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     55.99     
17. Julius David CIOBANU 12 Corby     57.10     
  Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 13 Girls Open 100m Backstroke          
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:32.98        43.82 
2. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:47.53        51.92 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:29.89        44.32 
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2. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:33.92        45.92 
3. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:35.04        46.11 
4. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   1:41.22        49.50 
5. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:42.18        50.39 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:29.89        44.32 
2. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:32.98        43.82 
3. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:33.92        45.92 
4. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:35.04        46.11 
5. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   1:41.22        49.50 
6. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:42.18        50.39 
7. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:47.53        51.92 

EVENT 14 Boys Open 100m Backstroke           
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:42.17        50.56 
2. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:48.79        52.98 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Joey HILL 13 Corby   1:36.45        46.64 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Joey HILL 13 Corby   1:36.45        46.64 
2. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:42.17        50.56 
3. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:48.79        52.98 

EVENT 15 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     32.99     
2. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     33.82     
3. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     45.21     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     27.19     
2. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     28.21     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     28.03     
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     28.05     
4. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     36.75     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     27.19     
2. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     28.03     
3. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     28.05     
4. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     28.21     
7. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     32.99     
8. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     33.82     
10. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     36.75     
12. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     45.21     

EVENT 16 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     27.16     
3. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     38.45     
4. Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby     43.62     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     28.74     
2. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     29.56     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     27.16     
2. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     28.74     
3. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     29.56     
5. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     38.45     
6. Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby     43.62     

EVENT 17 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Mea MOORE 10 Corby     54.77     
3. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby   1:02.38     
4. Olive COPPA 11 Corby   1:06.82     
6. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:33.83     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     52.67     
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2. Ava THURSTON 12 Corby   1:03.87     
3. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:04.88     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     43.91     
3. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     51.22     
5. Katelyn SIMPSON 13 Corby     52.90     
6. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby     54.44     
7. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     58.22     
8. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     59.88     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     43.91     
3. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     51.22     
5. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     52.67     
6. Katelyn SIMPSON 13 Corby     52.90     
7. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby     54.44     
8. Mea MOORE 10 Corby     54.77     
10. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     58.22     
11. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     59.88     
12. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby   1:02.38     
13. Ava THURSTON 12 Corby   1:03.87     
14. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:04.88     
15. Olive COPPA 11 Corby   1:06.82     
17. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:33.83     

EVENT 18 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     56.34     
3. Sena JENKINS 11 Corby   1:00.33     
4. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:06.24     
6. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:09.94     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     54.11     
4. Julius David CIOBANU 12 Corby   1:00.50     
5. Darius Alexander CIOBA 12 Corby   1:04.95     
6. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby   1:14.71     
  Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby  DNC     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     55.66     
2. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     55.83     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     54.11     
5. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     55.66     
6. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     55.83     
7. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     56.34     
8. Sena JENKINS 11 Corby   1:00.33     
9. Julius David CIOBANU 12 Corby   1:00.50     
10. Darius Alexander CIOBA 12 Corby   1:04.95     
11. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:06.24     
13. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby   1:09.94     
14. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby   1:14.71     
  Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 19 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke        
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:52.46        53.35 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   2:02.03        59.24 
3. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby   2:03.47        58.84 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:44.54        50.54 
3. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:48.13        52.02 
4. Cora THOW 12 Corby   2:06.44        59.93 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:47.08        50.87 
2. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:48.20        51.29 
3. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   1:49.64        53.61 
4. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:50.46        53.04 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:44.54        50.54 
2. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:47.08        50.87 
4. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:48.13        52.02 
5. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:48.20        51.29 
6. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   1:49.64        53.61 
7. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:50.46        53.04 
8. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:52.46        53.35 
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9. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   2:02.03        59.24 
10. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby   2:03.47        58.84 
11. Cora THOW 12 Corby   2:06.44        59.93 

EVENT 20 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke         
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   1:52.87        55.34 
2. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   2:03.29        58.19 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:54.56        56.33 
2. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   2:03.17        59.92 
3. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   2:10.83        58.70 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ryunosuke JENKINS 13 Corby   1:29.85        42.26 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ryunosuke JENKINS 13 Corby   1:29.85        42.26 
2. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   1:52.87        55.34 
3. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:54.56        56.33 
4. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   2:03.17        59.92 
5. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   2:03.29        58.19 
6. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   2:10.83        58.70 

EVENT 21 Girls Open 25m Freestyle            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     27.83     
2. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     30.06     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     22.19     
3. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     25.24     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     20.60     
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     21.60     
4. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     29.81     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     20.60     
2. Skylar GLENDENNING 11 Corby     21.60     
3. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     22.19     
6. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     25.24     
8. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     27.83     
9. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     29.81     
10. Olivia HUTCHINSON 9 Corby     30.06     

EVENT 22 Boys Open 25m Freestyle             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby     25.89     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     21.97     
4. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     25.75     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     21.97     
4. Riley WHIPPS 10 Corby     25.75     
5. Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby     25.89     

EVENT 23 Girls Open 50m Freestyle            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     43.00     
3. Mea MOORE 10 Corby     43.64     
4. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby     46.44     
5. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     46.58     
6. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     50.22     
8. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:00.18     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     42.44     
3. Ava THURSTON 12 Corby     46.04     
4. Cora THOW 12 Corby     49.81     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     35.34     
3. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby     37.27     
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4. Imogen BURGER 13 Corby     38.66     
5. Katelyn SIMPSON 13 Corby     39.22     
7. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby     40.87     
8. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     44.65     
9. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     47.35     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     35.34     
3. Poppy WILSON 14 Corby     37.27     
4. Imogen BURGER 13 Corby     38.66     
5. Katelyn SIMPSON 13 Corby     39.22     
9. Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby     40.87     
10. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 12 Corby     42.44     
11. Mya BLAIR 11 Corby     43.00     
12. Mea MOORE 10 Corby     43.64     
13. Millie POVEY 14 Corby     44.65     
14. Ava THURSTON 12 Corby     46.04     
15. Bhavi-Monisha GAJJALA 11 Corby     46.44     
16. Riley WEBER 9 Corby     46.58     
17. Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby     47.35     
18. Cora THOW 12 Corby     49.81     
19. Olive COPPA 11 Corby     50.22     
21. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:00.18     

EVENT 24 Boys Open 50m Freestyle             
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     42.60     
3. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     45.60     
4. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     46.02     
5. Sena JENKINS 11 Corby     46.87     
6. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     47.37     
8. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     55.98     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
2. Connor MARTINEZ 12 Corby     42.33     
4. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby     45.99     
5. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     46.04     
6. Darius Alexander CIOBA 12 Corby     46.75     
7. Julius David CIOBANU 12 Corby     51.69     
8. Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby   1:07.12     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ryunosuke JENKINS 13 Corby     29.53     
2. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     38.91     
4. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     45.84     
  Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ryunosuke JENKINS 13 Corby     29.53     
2. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     38.91     
5. Connor MARTINEZ 12 Corby     42.33     
7. Thomas WILLIAMS 11 Corby     42.60     
9. Oliver TRENWITH 9 Corby     45.60     
10. Jamie MASON 13 Corby     45.84     
11. Jayden CROSS 12 Corby     45.99     
12. Kacper SIEDLAK 9 Corby     46.02     
13. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     46.04     
14. Darius Alexander CIOBA 12 Corby     46.75     
15. Sena JENKINS 11 Corby     46.87     
16. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     47.37     
17. Julius David CIOBANU 12 Corby     51.69     
19. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     55.98     
21. Oliver SIUDY 12 Corby   1:07.12     
  Alexandru NICULA 13 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 25 Girls Open 100m Freestyle           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:23.12        39.84 
2. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:35.97        45.20 
3. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:51.00        53.26 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:23.27        38.26 
2. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby   1:26.49        41.68 
3. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:28.84        43.02 
4. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:29.48        41.47 
5. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:38.50        46.93 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:16.30        36.91 
2. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:19.67        37.58 
3. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:21.71        38.49 
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4. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:26.53        41.70 
5. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   1:30.69        43.16 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nika BUHHAROVA 13 Corby   1:16.30        36.91 
2. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:19.67        37.58 
3. Isabelle TANNER 14 Corby   1:21.71        38.49 
4. Beth REBHAN 11 Corby   1:23.12        39.84 
5. Edith KABERRY 12 Corby   1:23.27        38.26 
6. Ava SINCLAIR 12 Corby   1:26.49        41.68 
7. Lucie PRESTON 13 Corby   1:26.53        41.70 
8. Saxon SWANN 12 Corby   1:28.84        43.02 
9. Olivia HAJO 12 Corby   1:29.48        41.47 
10. Evelyn COPPA 13 Corby   1:30.69        43.16 
11. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 11 Corby   1:35.97        45.20 
12. Amelie TANNER 12 Corby   1:38.50        46.93 
13. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:51.00        53.26 

EVENT 26 Boys Open 100m Freestyle            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   1:30.42        43.12 
2. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   1:33.74        45.73 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby   1:28.15        40.89 
2. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:29.44        42.77 
3. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:33.51        46.45 
4. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   2:00.45        52.58 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Joey HILL 13 Corby   1:21.84        38.94 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Joey HILL 13 Corby   1:21.84        38.94 
2. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby   1:28.15        40.89 
3. Eric BUTANS 12 Corby   1:29.44        42.77 
4. Daniel MUSTATA 11 Corby   1:30.42        43.12 
5. Jenson WISEMAN-HAY 12 Corby   1:33.51        46.45 
6. Aiden HORNE 10 Corby   1:33.74        45.73 
7. Shaun HILL 12 Corby   2:00.45        52.58 
 


